
 

April Student Classes: AP Review Topics 
The National Constitution Center is here to support your teachers and students with live classes 
perfect for AP prep.  

This April, our free Scholar Exchanges—LIVE online civics classes for students—cover topics aligned 
to the Advanced Placement Government and Politics exam. All month long, our team of constitutional 
scholars will review events of the Constitutional Convention, our nation’s founding documents—
including the Bill of Rights—Supreme Court cases, and other relevant topics covered in a typical AP 
GoPo course. 

The Center's April Scholar Exchanges are: 

Constitution 101: The Constitutional Convention 

• Middle School/Introductory: Mon, April 5 or Wed, April 7 at 12 p.m. ET 
• High School/Advanced: Mon, April 5 or Wed, April 7 at 2 p.m. ET 
• All Ages "Fun Friday" with Jill Lepore: Fri, April 9 at 1 p.m. ET 

The Bill of Rights 

• Middle School/Introductory: Mon, April 12 or Wed, April 14 at 12 p.m. ET 
• High School/Advanced: Mon, April 12 or Wed, April 14 at 2 p.m. ET 
• All Ages "Fun Friday" with Akhil Reed Amar: Fri, April 16 at 1 p.m. ET 

AP Court Case Review 

• Middle School/Introductory: Mon, April 19 or Wed, April 21 at 12 p.m. ET 
• High School/Advanced: Mon, April 19 or Wed, April 21 at 2 p.m. ET 
• All Ages "Fun Friday": Fri, April 23 at 1 p.m. ET 

Founding Documents 

• Middle School/Introductory: Mon, April 26 or Wed, April 28 at 12 p.m. ET 
• High School/Advanced: Mon, April 26 or Wed, April 28 at 2 p.m. ET 
• All Ages "Fun Friday": Fri, April 30 at 1 p.m. ET 

Please pass this along to your social studies teachers. If they're planning ahead into the May, they 
can view the full schedule of upcoming Scholar Exchanges.  

We hope to see students from your school! 

P.S. In April, educators can also join us for a free professional development opportunity: 
Constitutional Rights: Origins and Travels. Click here to learn more and register! 
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